Maxim Silencers 2021
Vent & Blowdown Silencers
Revision: M-VBS-002
Industrial Silencer, Heat Recovery and Catalytic Specialists
www.MaximSilencers.com      (800) 234-6778       Sales@MaximSilencers.com
2
Revision: M-VBS-002

nu
at
io
n
(d
B)
14
30
  45
Silencer
Size (inches)
FEATURES
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIESOVERVIEW
VT1 VT1
Part No.* Size / ØA B C Est Wt Part No.* Size / ØA B C Est Wt
VT1-14 14 44 4 175 VT1-72 72 114 18 4700
VT1-18 18 53 6 265 VT1-78 78 115 18 5300
VT1-22 22 63 6 465 VT1-86 86 116 20 6250
VT1-26 26 71 8 575 VT1-96 96 115 20 7550
VT1-30 30 83 10 945 VT1-104 104 132 24 9400
VT1-36 36 99 12 1415 VT1-112 112 134 24 10350
VT1-40 40 110 14 1840 VT1-120 120 133 24 11350
VT1-45 45 127 16 2525 VT1-128 128 149 24 13950
VT1-54 54 112 16 3200 VT1-136 136 150 24 15500
VT1-64 64 113 16 4050 VT1-144 144 151 24 16400
B
ØA C
• All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds. Weights are approximate.
• Listed sound data is based on typical performance and should not be considered absolute.

nu
at
io
n
(d
B)
14
30
  45
Silencer
Size (inches)
FEATURES
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIESOVERVIEW
VT2 VT2
Part No.* Size / ØA B C Est Wt Part No.* Size / ØA B C Est Wt
VT2-14 14 62 4 260 VT2-72 72 150 18 6400
VT2-18 18 71 6 345 VT2-78 78 151 18 7250
VT2-22 22 87 6 480 VT2-86 86 152 20 8450
VT2-26 26 101 8 985 VT2-96 96 151 20 10300
VT2-30 30 119 10 1380 VT2-104 104 168 24 12550
VT2-36 36 141 12 1835 VT2-112 112 170 24 13900
VT2-40 40 159 14 2665 VT2-120 120 169 24 15350
VT2-45 45 175 16 3380 VT2-128 128 185 24 18450
VT2-54 54 148 16 4250 VT2-136 136 186 24 20200
VT2-64 64 149 16 5450 VT2-144 144 187 24 21950
B
ØA C
• All dimensions are in inches. All weights are in pounds. Weights are approximate.
• Listed sound data is based on typical performance and should not be considered absolute.

l A
tte
nu
at
io
n
(d
B)
14
30
  45
Silencer
Size (inches)
VT3 VT3
Part No.* Size / ØA B C Est Wt Part No.* Size / ØA B C Est Wt
VT3-14 14 80 4 315 VT3-72 72 186 18 7900
VT3-18 18 95 6 458 VT3-78 78 187 18 9000
VT3-22 22 123 6 732 VT3-86 86 188 20 10600
VT3-26 26 137 8 1034 VT3-96 96 187 20 12750
VT3-30 30 161 10 1768 VT3-104 104 204 24 15350
VT3-36 36 190 12 2656 VT3-112 112 206 24 17050
VT3-40 40 213 14 3467 VT3-120 120 205 24 18950
VT3-45 45 241 16 4487 VT3-128 128 221 24 22550
VT3-54 54 185 16 5250 VT3-136 136 222 24 24700
VT3-64 64 185 16 6700 VT3-144 144 223 24 26900
FEATURES
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIESOVERVIEW
B
ØA C